
Programme : Department Computer Engineering 
Academic Calendar Odd Term of A.Y Session 2020-2021 TERM 201 

SR NO 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

7. 

8. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

Government Polytechnic Dahod 

18. 

Odd term Fifth & Third Semester Time table 
Display 
Odd term Fifth & Third Semester Start Date 

EVENTS 

International Yoga day Celebration 

Webinar 

Teachers Day Celebration 

Webinar 

Mid Semester Exam (5th & 3rd Sem) 

Re Mid Semester Exam (5th & 3rd Sem) 

Odd term First Semester Time table Display 

Odd term First Semester Start Date 

Webinar 

Term Work and Viva Submission 
Third Semester and Fifth Semester 
End of Third Semester and Fifth Semester 

Mid Semester Exam Semester 1" semester 

Re Mid Semester Exam Semester 1 semester 

Term Work and Viva Submission 

End of First Semester 

End semester exam(university exam) 

DATE 

22-06-2020 

22-06-2020 

22-06-2020 

Second Week of 

July 
First Week of 
September 
Second Week of 

September 
Last week of 

September 
19-11-2020 to 

24-11-2020 
15-10-2020 

15-10-2020 

Second Week of 
October 
First week of 
November 

07-11-2020 

First week of 
January 
Last week of 

February 
Last week of 
February 
01-03-21 

As per GTU 
schedule 

REMARKS 

HO.D 
Computer Engineering Department 

Government Polytechnic Dahod 

Govt. Polytecanic, DAHOD 

Note: The Date mentioned in the calendar are tentative and voriation may occur 
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