Government Polytechnic Dahod

Programme: Department Computer Engineering Academic Calendar Odd Term of A.Y Session 2020-2021 TERM 201



SR NO	EVENTS	DATE	REMARKS
1.	Odd term Fifth & Third Semester Time table Display	22-06-2020	
2.	Odd term Fifth & Third Semester Start Date	22-06-2020	,
3.	International Yoga day Celebration	22-06-2020	
4.	Webinar	Second Week of July	
5.	Teacher's Day Celebration	First Week of September	
6,	Webinar	Second Week of September	
7.	Mid Semester Exam (5 th & 3 rd Sem)	Last week of September	,
8.	Re Mid Semester Exam (5 th & 3 rd Sem)	19-11-2020 to 24-11-2020	
9.	Odd term First Semester Time table Display	15-10-2020	
10.	Odd term First Semester Start Date	15-10-2020	,
11.	Webinar	Second Week of October	
12.	Term Work and Viva Submission Third Semester and Fifth Semester	First week of November	
13.	End of Third Semester and Fifth Semester	07-11-2020	,
14.	Mid Semester Exam Semester 1st semester	First week of January	
15.	Re Mid Semester Exam Semester 1st semester	Last week of February	
16.	Term Work and Viva Submission	Last week of February	
17.	End of First Semester	01-03-21	
18.	End semester exam(university exam)	As per GTU schedule	-

H.O.D Computer Engineering Department Government Polytechnic Dahod

Govt. Polytechnic, DAHOD